
i concerts HD programmes du 5 au 12 novembre 2008
Horaires Titre du concert Artiste Durée

mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:53:02 Tribute to Thin Lizzy Gary Moore 01:12:56
di 05 b 2008 14 07 25 Li i P i T 01 29 20

i‐concerts HD programmes du 5 au 12 novembre 2008

mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 14:07:25 Live in Paris Toto 01:29:20
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:38:16 Live at Montreux UB40 01:36:17
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 17:16:06 Live at Park West Mandy Moore 00:48:46
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 18:06:13 Music and passion Barry Manilow 00:59:56
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:07:40 Montreal Live 2003 Peter Cincotti 00:58:04
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 20:07:11 Sings Bee Gees Robin Gibb 01:14:13
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:22:55 Sings Judy Garland Rufus Wainwright 00:52:15
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:16:43 Live In London Mike And The Mechanics 01:16:37
mercredi 05 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:34:41 Montreux Live 2004 George Clinton 01:45:48
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:22:00 That one night Megadeth 01:35:17jeudi 06 novembre 2008   01:22:00 That one night Megadeth 01:35:17
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 02:58:44 Live at the House of Blues Tupac 01:31:08
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:31:23 Peace One Day 2008 Lenny Kravitz & Co 00:51:06
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 05:24:02 How We Saw the World Coldplay 01:28:50
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:54:13 Vertigo Tour U2 00:51:14
j di 06 b 2008 07 46 58 Li t M t 2003 Y 02 16 32jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 07:46:58 Live at Montreux 2003 Yes 02:16:32
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 10:04:57 Live at Montreux 2005 Isaac Hayes 01:42:20
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 11:48:48 Montreal Live 2007 Kurt Elling 00:58:34
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:48:55 Best of Glastonbury 2007 Lily Allen & Co 00:55:57
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 13:45:07 Best of Glastonbury 2007 Amy Winehouse & Co 00:54:30
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 14:39:52 Best of Glastonbury 2007 Mika & Co 00:56:06
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:37:19 Montreux Live 1997 Emerson Lake Palmer 01:30:52
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 17:09:42 They All Came Down To Montreux Deep Purple 01:43:17
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 18:54:26 Live at Newport The Pixies 00:55:51
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:51:48 Long Road Home John Fogerty 01:35:08jeudi 06 novembre 2008   19:51:48 Long Road Home John Fogerty 01:35:08
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:28:27 London Live Special The Killers 00:28:10
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:56:52 London Live Special Jamiroquai 00:27:58
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:26:23 Live at the 229 Club Razorlight 00:49:57
jeudi 06 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:17:41 Live at Brixton Academy Maximo Park 00:49:48
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vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 00:09:00 London Calling Series Stereophonics 00:49:50
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:00:17 Live in Memphis Elvis Costello 01:00:03
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 02:01:51 Tribute to Thin Lizzy Gary Moore 01:12:56
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 03:16:20 Hymns For Peace Santana & Friends 00:59:05
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:16:46 The Way Is Up Pat Metheny 00:59:07
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 05:16:08 Legends of Jazz ep8 John Pizzarelli & Co 00:24:03
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 05:41:38 Live in Toronto Ben Harper and the Innocent Criminal 00:51:12
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:34:21 Band Du Lac Eric Clapton & Friends 01:58:00
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 08:32:21 Legends of Jazz ep2 Al Jarreau & Co 00:24:03
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 08:57:55 Legends of Jazz ep6 Dave Brubeck & Co 00:24:03
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 09:23:25 Montreal Live 2004 Oscar Peterson Trio 01:19:04vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 09:23:25 Montreal Live 2004 Oscar Peterson Trio 01:19:04
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 10:44:00 The Way Is Up Pat Metheny 00:59:07
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 11:44:40 Hymns For Peace Santana & Friends 00:59:05
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:45:06 Live at Montreux 2005 Seu Jorge 00:56:40
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 13:43:17 Later with Jools Holland Red Hot Chili Peppers & Co 01:03:11

d di 07 b 2008 14 47 55 O i h b S l 01 01 59vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 14:47:55 One night to remember Seal 01:01:59
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:51:25 Vertigo Tour U2 00:51:14
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 16:44:12 Live at the Odyssey Enrique Iglesias 01:00:13
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 17:45:46 The Adventures of Mimi Mariah Carey 00:59:59
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 18:47:16 London Live Series Sugababes & Co 00:27:55
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:15:26 London Live Series P!nk & Co 00:28:11
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:45:08 Later with Jools Holland Bloc Party & Co 01:01:19
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 20:47:54 Live Montreal Rihanna 00:45:30
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:34:55 Live at Montreux 2004 Niles Rogers & Chic 00:55:12
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:31:40 Best Of Montreux 2006 Sting & Co 00:57:55vendredi 07 novembre 2008   22:31:40 Best Of Montreux 2006 Sting & Co 00:57:55
vendredi 07 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:30:56 Live In London Mike And The Mechanics 01:16:37
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 00:49:04 London Calling Series The Fratellis 00:49:53
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:40:28 Live in Paris Toto 01:29:20
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 03:11:21 Live at the Isle Of Wight The Who 01:25:16
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samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:37:58 Ziggy Stardust David Bowie 01:30:10
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:09:39 Live at the Royal Albert Hall Moody Blues 00:53:58
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 07:05:04 Later with Jools Holland Manu Chao & Co 01:05:01
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 08:11:38 The Adventures of Mimi Mariah Carey 00:59:59
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 09:12:58 Live at Metropolis Metric 00:57:26
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 10:11:55 Live from London Sheryl Crow 01:29:29
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 11:42:51 Daemon Days Live Gorillaz 01:09:22
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:53:44 An evening with James Blunt James Blunt 00:46:45
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 13:40:44 Peace One Day 2008 Lenny Kravitz & Co 00:51:06
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 14:34:48 Live in Orlando Fall Out Boy 01:11:15
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:47:34 Live From The Cabaret Club Montreal Maroon 5 01:02:13samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:47:34 Live From The Cabaret Club Montreal Maroon 5 01:02:13
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 16:51:20 Live in Toronto Ben Harper and the Innocent Criminal 00:51:12
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 17:43:53 Crossroads Guitar Festival Eric Clapton 01:50:30
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:35:54 Tribute to Thin Lizzy Gary Moore 01:12:56
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 20:50:17 Live in Paris Toto 01:29:20

di 08 b 2008 22 21 08 Li M UB40 01 36 17samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:21:08 Live at Montreux UB40 01:36:17
samedi 08 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:58:58 Live at Park West Mandy Moore 00:48:46
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 00:49:05 Music and passion Barry Manilow 00:59:56
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:50:32 Montreal Live 2003 Peter Cincotti 00:58:04
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 02:50:03 Sings Bee Gees Robin Gibb 01:14:13
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:05:47 Sings Judy Garland Rufus Wainwright 00:52:15
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:59:35 Live In London Mike And The Mechanics 01:16:37
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:17:33 Montreux Live 2004 George Clinton 01:45:48
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 08:04:52 That one night Megadeth 01:35:17
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 09:41:36 Live at the House of Blues Tupac 01:31:08dimanche 09 novembre 2008   09:41:36 Live at the House of Blues Tupac 01:31:08
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 11:14:15 Peace One Day 2008 Lenny Kravitz & Co 00:51:06
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:06:54 How We Saw the World Coldplay 01:28:50
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 13:37:05 Vertigo Tour U2 00:51:14
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 14:29:50 Live at Montreux 2003 Yes 02:16:32
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dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 16:47:49 Live at Montreux 2005 Isaac Hayes 01:42:20
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 18:31:40 Montreal Live 2007 Kurt Elling 00:58:34
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:31:47 Best of Glastonbury 2007 Lily Allen & Co 00:55:57
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 20:27:59 Best of Glastonbury 2007 Amy Winehouse & Co 00:54:30
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:22:44 Best of Glastonbury 2007 Mika & Co 00:56:06
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:20:11 Montreux Live 1997 Emerson Lake Palmer 01:30:52
dimanche 09 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:52:34 They All Came Down To Montreux Deep Purple 01:43:17
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:37:18 Live at Newport The Pixies 00:55:51
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 02:34:40 Long Road Home John Fogerty 01:35:08
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:11:19 London Live Special The Killers 00:28:10
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:39:44 London Live Special Jamiroquai 00:27:58lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:39:44 London Live Special Jamiroquai 00:27:58
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 05:09:15 Live at the 229 Club Razorlight 00:49:57
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:00:33 Live at Brixton Academy Maximo Park 00:49:48
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:51:52 London Calling Series Stereophonics 00:49:50
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 07:43:09 Live in Memphis Elvis Costello 01:00:03
l di 10 b 2008 08 44 43 T ib Thi Li G M 01 12 56lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 08:44:43 Tribute to Thin Lizzy Gary Moore 01:12:56
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 09:59:12 Hymns For Peace Santana & Friends 00:59:05
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 10:59:38 The Way Is Up Pat Metheny 00:59:07
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 11:59:00 Legends of Jazz ep8 John Pizzarelli & Co 00:24:03
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:24:30 Live in Toronto Ben Harper and the Innocent Criminal 00:51:12
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 13:17:13 Band Du Lac Eric Clapton & Friends 01:58:00
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:15:13 Legends of Jazz ep2 Al Jarreau & Co 00:24:03
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:40:47 Legends of Jazz ep6 Dave Brubeck & Co 00:24:03
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 16:06:17 Montreal Live 2004 Oscar Peterson Trio 01:19:04
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 17:26:52 The Way Is Up Pat Metheny 00:59:07lundi 10 novembre 2008   17:26:52 The Way Is Up Pat Metheny 00:59:07
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 18:27:32 Hymns For Peace Santana & Friends 00:59:05
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:27:58 Live at Montreux 2005 Seu Jorge 00:56:40
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 20:26:09 Later with Jools Holland Red Hot Chili Peppers & Co 01:03:11
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:30:47 One night to remember Seal 01:01:59
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lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:34:17 Vertigo Tour U2 00:51:14
lundi 10 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:27:04 Live at the Odyssey Enrique Iglesias 01:00:13
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 00:28:38 The Adventures of Mimi Mariah Carey 00:59:59
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:30:08 London Live Series Sugababes & Co 00:27:55
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 01:58:18 London Live Series P!nk & Co 00:28:11
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 02:28:00 Later with Jools Holland Bloc Party & Co 01:01:19
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 03:30:46 Live Montreal Rihanna 00:45:30
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 04:17:47 Live at Montreux 2004 Niles Rogers & Chic 00:55:12
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 05:14:32 Best Of Montreux 2006 Sting & Co 00:57:55
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 06:13:48 Live In London Mike And The Mechanics 01:16:37
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 07:31:56 London Calling Series The Fratellis 00:49:53mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 07:31:56 London Calling Series The Fratellis 00:49:53
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 08:23:20 Live in Paris Toto 01:29:20
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 09:54:13 Live at the Isle Of Wight The Who 01:25:16
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 11:20:50 Ziggy Stardust David Bowie 01:30:10
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 12:52:31 Live at the Royal Albert Hall Moody Blues 00:53:58

di 11 b 2008 13 47 56 L i h J l H ll d M Ch & C 01 05 01mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 13:47:56 Later with Jools Holland Manu Chao & Co 01:05:01
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 14:54:30 The Adventures of Mimi Mariah Carey 00:59:59
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 15:55:50 Live at Metropolis Metric 00:57:26
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 16:54:47 Live from London Sheryl Crow 01:29:29
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 18:25:43 Daemon Days Live Gorillaz 01:09:22
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 19:36:36 An evening with James Blunt James Blunt 00:46:45
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 20:23:36 Peace One Day 2008 Lenny Kravitz & Co 00:51:06
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 21:17:40 Live in Orlando Fall Out Boy 01:11:15
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 22:30:26 Live From The Cabaret Club Montreal Maroon 5 01:02:13
mardi 11 novembre 2008 ‐ 23:34:12 Live in Toronto Ben Harper and the Innocent Criminal 00:51:12mardi 11 novembre 2008   23:34:12 Live in Toronto Ben Harper and the Innocent Criminal 00:51:12
mercredi 12 novembre 2008 ‐ 00:26:45 Crossroads Guitar Festival Eric Clapton 01:50:30
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